Soft Drinks

Half pint Pint
PEPSI COLA £2.50 £4.00
DIET PEPSI £2.50 £4.00
R WHITES LEMONADE £2.50 £4.00
Bottle
J20 ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT £3.00
J20 APPLE AND RASPBERRY £3.00
APPLETISER £3.00
BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE 200ML £2.00
BRITVIC CRANBERRY JUICE 200ML £2.00
BRITVIC GINGER ALE 200ML £2.00
DECANTAE STILL WATER 330ML £2.00
DECANTAE SPARKLING WATER 330ML £2.00
.

Hot Drinks

ESPRESSO £1.95 MACCHIATO £2.50

Perfectly balanced espresso with a
caramel-like aroma, velvety body,
earthy flavour and bittersweet finish

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

Twice the volume - choose this if
you want double the pleasure

£2.50

CAPPUCCINO

Espresso and steamed milk
topped with a thick foam
and cocoa sprinkle

£2.50

FLAT WHITE

A shot of espresso combined
with lightly aerated milk

£2.50

AMERICANO

Our classic black coffee
pulled from shots of espresso
combined with hot water

£1.95

Choose with or without
steamed milk

Made using a large shot of
espresso coffee and a small
amount of steamed milk

LATTE £2.50

Espresso and steamed milk topped
with a silky layer of foam

HOT CHOCOLATE

Our warm, relaxing, rich and
indulgent hot chocolate is created
using the very finest cocoa beans

£2.50

MOCHA £2.50
Freshly ground espresso,
steamed milk and cocoa
TEA £2.00

Classic British tea from
Taylors of Harrogate

Choose from English Breakfast,
Peppermint, Earl Grey, Fruit, Chamomile



Beer and Cider

Draught

CARLSBERG PILSNER (3.4% abv)
Crisp and refreshing lager

SAN MIGUEL (5% abv)

Full-bodied lager with a clean and crisp taste

BIRRA PORETTI (4.8% abv)

Easy to drink lager, perfect to pair with food

GUINNESS (4.1% abv)
Intense, dark and creamy

THATCHERS GOLD (4.8% abv)

A medium dry cider with a smooth and refreshing taste

TETLEY SMOOTH FLOW (3.4% abv)

A smooth flow ale with a creamy caramel bitter
sweetness, pleasant hopiness and soft caramel finish

SAN MIGUEL 0.0 (0% abv)

Half pint Pint
£2.50 £4.50
£2.70 £5.20
£2.70 £5.20
£2.90 £5.50
£2.50 £5.00
£2.50 £5.00
£2.20 £5.00

Enjoy all the flavour of San Miguel with none of the alcohol

Bottled Beer

BUDWEISER 330ML (4.5% abv) £3.60
A perfectly balanced, full-flavoured
American lager

BIRRA MORETTI

330ML (4.6% abv)

A full-bodied and well-balanced
lager that perfectly complements
most foods

£3.80

CORONA 330ML (4.5% abv)
A lighter beer with a crisp
and refreshing taste

£3.80

DAURA DAMM GF
330ML (5.4% abv)
Award-winning beer

£3.80

SHIPYARD IPA
500ML (4.5% abv)

Refreshing and gutsy American IPA
with grapefruity citrus flavour

£5.50

ERDINGER WEISSBIER
500ML (5.3% abv)

This classic wheat beer blends gently
spiced malt aromas with mildly bitter hop

£6.50

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI
500ML (0.5% abv)

£5.50

An alcohol-free beer with spiced malt
notes and caramel sweet nuances

Bottled Cider

MAGNERS ORIGINAL
568ML (4.5% abv)
Premium lIrish cider crafted with the
finest blend of 17 apple varieties

£5.50

OLD MOUT BERRIES
AND CHERRIES
500ML (4.0% abv)

£5.50

Special blend of strawberry and
raspberry with notes of blueberry

OLD MOUT KIWI
AND LIME 500ML (4.0% abv)

Special blend of strawberry and
raspberry with notes of blueberry

£5.50

KOPPABERG MIXED FRUIT
500ML (4.0% abv)

A fruit cider delivering a punch of
raspberry and blackcurrant flavour

£5.50

KOPPABERG RASPBERRY
500ML (4.0% abv)
A light and fruity cider for all seasons

£5.50
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Wine

White

PONTE PINOT GRIGIO
Very light and neutral, revealing
just a hint of green fruit

OCARINA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Juicy tropical notes, well-balanced
with a refreshing kick of acidity

LAS ONDAS CHARDONNAY
A lovely, crisp acidity balances
sunny tropical notes of pineapple,
with a touch of stone fruit

BOX OF BUDGIES
SAUVIGNON BLANC

A youthful aroma of fruits and
herbs, followed by a palate
that is light and lively

Red

OCARINA MERLOT

Lovely, juicy plum fruit character,
which shows hints of spice

on the smooth finish

GULARA SHIRAZ

A juicy, youthful red with plenty of
bramble fruit and a hint of pepper

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA

A surprisingly refined and complex
mid-bodied red, showing dark
fruit, spice and oak aromas

VINAS MALBEC
A supple mid-bodied malbec that has
plenty of crunchy dark berry fruit

Rosé

PONTE PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

A fresh and youthful off-dry wine that

has a lovely rose petal pink colour

ZINFANDEL ROSE
Light and sweet with loads of juicy

strawberry fruits and a refreshing finish

Sparkling

ZIMOR PROSECCO

Intensely sparkling with light, fresh, appley

aromas. Not too dry on the palate

CASTELNAU CHAMPAGNE 70CL

Rich in style with notes of brioche,
toast and dried fruits

175ml

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

175ml

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

175ml

£5.50

£5.00

250ml

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£8.50

250ml

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

250ml

£6.50

£6.00

20cl

£6.50

bottle

£18.00

£17.00

£17.00

£24.00

bottle

£17.00

£18.00

£20.00

£22.00

bottle

£18.00

£17.00

bottle

£17.50

£65.00

g



Spirits

Gin

All served with our range
of London Essence tonics

HENDRICK’S
GIN (41.4% abv)
Infusions of cucumber and rose

£7.50

petals with a delightful floral aroma

TANQUERAY

No.10 GIN (47.3% abv)
A smooth and delicious
tasting premium gin

GORDON'’S

PINK GIN (37.5% abv)

The refreshing taste of
Gordon’s with the sweetness of
raspberries and strawberries

GORDON'’S
GIN (37.5% abv)

The ‘World’s No.1 Gin’

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GIN (40% abv)

10 hand-selected botanicals
combined to create a
distinctive dry gin

WARNER’S
RASPBERRY GIN (40% abv)
Jammy, fruity and vibrant

WARNER’S

£8.00

£7.50

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

ELDERFLOWER GIN (40% abv)

Delicate, floral and sweet

WARNER’S
RHUBARB GIN (40% abv)
Fresh, tangy and sweet

DOUBLE-UP ON ANY
GIN FOR JUST £2.00

£8.00

Whiskey

All served with a mixer
of your choice

SOUTHERN

COMFORT (35% abv)

A fusion of American whiskey,
fruit and spice flavours

JACK DANIEL'S
TENNESSEE (40% abv)
A balance of sweet

and oak flavours

JACK DANIEL’'S
TENNESSEE

HONEY (35% abv)

Naturally sweet and smooth
flavour made using real honey

JAMESON IRISH (40% abv)

A smooth, triple-distilled
blended Irish whiskey

Whisky

All served with a mixer
of your choice

BELL’'S ORIGINAL (40% abv)
Gentle malt smoothness with a
hint of oak and subtle smokiness

JOHNNIE WALKER

RED LABEL (40% abv)

A masterful blend of up to 35
single malt and grain whiskies

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK LABEL (40% abv)
A full-bodied and mild-
blended Scotch

TALISKER

10 YEAR-OLD

SINGLE MALT (45.8% abv)
A powerful single malt whisky
with a sea-salty nose, spicy
complexity, smoky sweet
character and peppery finish

GLENMORANGIE
ORIGINAL (40% abv)

A refined and fresh malt, with a
clean and salving aftertaste

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50



Rum Vodka

All served with a mixer All served with a mixer

of your choice of your choice

BACARDI (37.5% abv) £7.00 GREY GOOSE (40% abv)

Light, dry and versatile A clear, fresh and elegantly

white rum aromatic taste

MALIBU (21% abv) £7.00 AU CHERRY (35.2% abv) £8.50
White rum with the sweet Succulent and juicy taste

and smooth coconut flavour with a vibrant red liquid

CAPTAIN MORGAN £7.50 AU BUBBLEGUM (35.2% abv) £8.50
SPICED RUM (35% abv) Colour-changing vodka that

Iconic rum flavoured with vanilla, is bursting with flavour

caramel, cinnamon and nutmeg

CAPTAIN MORGAN £7.50 SMIRNOFF £7.00
DARK RUM (40% abv) VODKA (37.5% abv)

Rich, complex taste and An exceptionally pure tasting and
intense colour smooth spirit with a clean palate
KRAKEN BLACK £7.50

SPICED RUM (40% abv)

Cinnamon, vanilla and nutmeg
flavours with a lingering spicy finish

Z.cro Alcohol Spirits

All served with a mixer of your choice

GORDON'’S (0.0% abv) £7.00 TANQUERAY (0.0% abv) £8.00
Indulge in the “World’s No.1 A smooth and delicious tasting

Gin’, without the alcohol premium gin, minus the alcohol
JOHNNIE WALKER £8.50

BLUE LABEL (0.0% abv)

A supple and balanced zero alcohol
Scotch with notes of berry fruits,
aniseed and hints of wistful smoke

Mixers s

LONDON ESSENCE LONDON ESSENCE

TONIC WATER RASPBERRY & ROSE SODA
Choose from Original Indian, Fresh, vibrant berry flavour
Pomelo & Pink Pepper or Blood with a floral aroma

Orange & Elderflower

LONDON ESSENCE AROMATIC
ORANGE & FIG SODA

Vibrant citrus-forward profile

and a smooth, honeyed finish




