Soft Drinks

	Half pint	Pint
PEPSI COLA	£2.50	£4.00
DIET PEPSI	£2.50	£4.00
R WHITES LEMONADE	£2.50	£4.00
		Bottle
J20 ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT		£3.00
J20 APPLE AND RASPBERRY		£3.00
APPLETISER		£3.00
BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE 200ML		£2.00
BRITVIC CRANBERRY JUICE 200ML		£2.00
BRITVIC GINGER ALE 200ML		£2.00
DECANTAE STILL WATER 330ML		£2.00
DECANTAE SPARKLING WATER 330ML		£2.00

Hot Drinks

ESPRESSO Perfectly balanced espresso with caramel-like aroma, velvety body earthy flavour and bittersweet fin		MACCHIATO Made using a large shot of espresso coffee and a small amount of steamed milk	£2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO Twice the volume - choose this if you want double the pleasure	£2.50	LATTE Espresso and steamed milk toppe with a silky layer of foam	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO Espresso and steamed milk topped with a thick foam and cocoa sprinkle	£2.50	HOT CHOCOLATE Our warm, relaxing, rich and indulgent hot chocolate is created using the very finest cocoa beans	
FLAT WHITE A shot of espresso combined with lightly aerated milk	£2.50	MOCHA Freshly ground espresso, steamed milk and cocoa	£2.50
AMERICANO Our classic black coffee pulled from shots of espresso combined with hot water Choose with or without steamed milk	£1.95	TEA Classic British tea from Taylors of Harrogate Choose from English Breakfast, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Fruit, Char	£2.00 momile

Beer and Cider

Draught

	Half pint	Pint
CARLSBERG PILSNER (3.4% abv)	£2.50	£4.50
Crisp and refreshing lager		
SAN MIGUEL (5% abv)	£2.70	£5.20
Full-bodied lager with a clean and crisp taste		
BIRRA PORETTI (4.8% abv)	£2.70	£5.20
Easy to drink lager, perfect to pair with food		
GUINNESS (4.1% abv)	£2.90	£5.50
Intense, dark and creamy		
THATCHERS GOLD (4.8% abv)	£2.50	£5.00
A medium dry cider with a smooth and refreshing taste		
TETLEY SMOOTH FLOW (3.4% abv)	£2.50	£5.00
A smooth flow ale with a creamy caramel bitter sweetness, pleasant hopiness and soft caramel finish		
SAN MIGUEL 0.0 (0% abv)	£2.20	£5.00
Enjoy all the flavour of San Miguel with none of the alcohol		

Bottled Beer

BUDWEISER 330ML (4.5% abv)	£3.60
A perfectly balanced, full-flavoure	ed
American lager	
BIRRA MORETTI	£3.80
330ML (4.6% abv)	

A full-bodied and well-balanced lager that perfectly complements most foods

CORONA 330ML (4.5% abv)	£3.80
A lighter beer with a crisp	
and refreshing taste	

DAURA DAMM GF £3.80 330ML (5.4% abv) Award-winning beer

SHIPYARD IPA £5.50 500ML (4.5% abv) 500ML (4.5% abv)

Refreshing and gutsy American IPA with grapefruity citrus flavour

ERDINGER WEISSBIER £6.50 500ML (5.3% abv) This classic wheat beer blends gently spiced malt aromas with mildly bitter hop

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI £5.50 500ML (0.5% abv) An alcohol-free beer with spiced malt notes and caramel sweet nuances

Bottled Cider

MAGNERS ORIGINAL 568ML (4.5% abv)	£5.50
Premium Irish cider crafted with t finest blend of 17 apple varieties	:he
OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES 500ML (4.0% abv)	£5.50
Special blend of strawberry and raspberry with notes of blueberry	
OLD MOUT KIWI AND LIME 500ML (4.0% abv) Special blend of strawberry and raspberry with notes of blueberry	£5.50
KOPPABERG MIXED FRUIT 500ML (4.0% abv) A fruit cider delivering a punch of raspberry and blackcurrant flavor	
KOPPABERG RASPBERRY 500ML (4.0% abv) A light and fruity cider for all seas	



DRINKS MENU

Wine

White	175ml	250ml	bottle
PONTE PINOT GRIGIO Very light and neutral, revealing just a hint of green fruit	£5.50	£6.50	£18.00
OCARINA SAUVIGNON BLANC Juicy tropical notes, well-balanced with a refreshing kick of acidity	£5.00	£6.00	£17.00
LAS ONDAS CHARDONNAY A lovely, crisp acidity balances sunny tropical notes of pineapple, with a touch of stone fruit	£5.00	£6.00	£17.00
BOX OF BUDGIES SAUVIGNON BLANC A youthful aroma of fruits and herbs, followed by a palate that is light and lively	£7.00	£8.50	£24.00
Red	175ml	250ml	bottle
OCARINA MERLOT Lovely, juicy plum fruit character, which shows hints of spice on the smooth finish	£5.00	£6.00	£17.00
GULARA SHIRAZ A juicy, youthful red with plenty of bramble fruit and a hint of pepper	£5.50	£6.50	£18.00
FINCA DE ORO RIOJA A surprisingly refined and complex mid-bodied red, showing dark fruit, spice and oak aromas	£5.50	£6.50	£20.00
VINAS MALBEC A supple mid-bodied malbec that has plenty of crunchy dark berry fruit	£6.50	£7.50	£22.00
Rosé	175ml	250ml	bottle
PONTE PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH A fresh and youthful off-dry wine that has a lovely rose petal pink colour	£5.50	£6.50	£18.00
ZINFANDEL ROSÉ Light and sweet with loads of juicy strawberry fruits and a refreshing finish	£5.00	£6.00	£17.00
Sparkling		20cl	bottle
ZIMOR PROSECCO Intensely sparkling with light, fresh, appley aromas. Not too dry on the palate		£6.50	£17.50

CASTELNAU CHAMPAGNE 70CL Rich in style with notes of brioche, toast and dried fruits

£65.00



Spirits

Gin

All served with our range of London Essence tonics HENDRICK'S £7.50 GIN (41.4% abv) Infusions of cucumber and rose petals with a delightful floral aroma TANQUERAY £8.00 No.10 GIN (47.3% abv) A smooth and delicious tasting premium gin GORDON'S £7.50 PINK GIN (37.5% abv) The refreshing taste of Gordon's with the sweetness of raspberries and strawberries GORDON'S £7.00 GIN (37.5% abv) The 'World's No.1 Gin' **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** £8.00 GIN (40% abv) 10 hand-selected botanicals combined to create a distinctive dry gin £8.00 WARNER'S RASPBERRY GIN (40% abv) Jammy, fruity and vibrant WARNER'S £8.00 ELDERFLOWER GIN (40% abv) Delicate, floral and sweet £8.00 WARNER'S RHUBARB GIN (40% abv) Fresh, tangy and sweet DOUBLE-UP ON ANY

DOUBLE-UP ON ANY GIN FOR JUST £2.00

Whiskey

All served with a mixer of your choice

SOUTHERN COMFORT (35% abv) A fusion of American whiskey, fruit and spice flavours	£7.00
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE (40% abv) A balance of sweet and oak flavours	£7.50
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY (35% abv) Naturally sweet and smooth flavour made using real honey	£7.50
JAMESON IRISH (40% abv) A smooth, triple-distilled blended Irish whiskey	£7.50

Whisky

All served with a mixer of your choice

BELL'S ORIGINAL (40% abv) Gentle malt smoothness with a hint of oak and subtle smokiness	£7.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL (40% abv) A masterful blend of up to 35 single malt and grain whiskies	£7.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL (40% abv) A full-bodied and mild- blended Scotch	£7.50
TALISKER 10 YEAR-OLD	£8.50

SINGLE MALT (45.8% abv) A powerful single malt whisky with a sea-salty nose, spicy complexity, smoky sweet character and peppery finish

GLENMORANGIE £8.50

ORIGINAL (40% abv) A refined and fresh malt, with a clean and salving aftertaste



Rum

All served with a mixer of your choice

BACARDI (37.5% abv) Light, dry and versatile white rum	£7.00
MALIBU (21% abv) White rum with the sweet and smooth coconut flavour	£7.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£7.50

SPICED RUM (35% abv) Iconic rum flavoured with vanilla, caramel, cinnamon and nutmeg

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM (40% abv)	£7.50
Rich, complex taste and intense colour	

KRAKEN BLACK £7.50 SPICED RUM (40% abv) Cinnamon, vanilla and nutmeg flavours with a lingering spicy finish

Vodka

All served with a mixer of your choice	
GREY GOOSE (40% abv) A clear, fresh and elegantly aromatic taste	£8.50
AU CHERRY (35.2% abv) Succulent and juicy taste with a vibrant red liquid	£8.50
AU BUBBLEGUM (35.2% abv) Colour-changing vodka that is bursting with flavour	£8.50
SMIRNOFF VODKA (37.5% aby)	£7.00

VODKA (37.5% abv) An exceptionally pure tasting and smooth spirit with a clean palate

Zero Alcohol Spirits

All served with a mixer of your choice

GORDON'S (0.0% abv) Indulge in the 'World's No.1 Gin', without the alcohol

£7.00

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL (0.0% abv) A supple and balanced zero alcohol Scotch with notes of berry fruits,

aniseed and hints of wistful smoke

£8.50

TANQUERAY (0.0% abv)

A smooth and delicious tasting

premium gin, minus the alcohol

£8.00



LONDON ESSENCE TONIC WATER

Choose from Original Indian, Pomelo & Pink Pepper or Blood Orange & Elderflower

LONDON ESSENCE AROMATIC **ORANGE & FIG SODA**

Vibrant citrus-forward profile and a smooth, honeyed finish

LONDON ESSENCE **RASPBERRY & ROSE SODA**

Fresh, vibrant berry flavour with a floral aroma